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'3 Total | onper of
n ol 1

ﬁ Sevsperll LSl
durleg | Spe-teom

Quurter Qﬂﬂ‘h‘r

REMARKS AS TO PROGRESS, ETC., REASON FOR ABSENCE
DATE OF ABSENCE, WHETHER AUTHORIZED OR NOT

Gladys Hall

Jean Flett
Elizabeth Cochrane
Blizabeth Williams

‘Qak Rvr.

Peepeekesis
Fisher Rvr.

St Peters

.30 I17°% 34 (/KR

30 AB8-8-3¢ p£1
#A2 18-85 6?
6o ?-#-?':55'"'.91,

/&
/&
,

Qe t widlent /‘yr»uwm .ﬂ/; 7-30%

.-‘-‘-'ﬂ'?
Francis Williame 18
Elsie Royal 17

St Peders 6o 27-7-35 QR £8¢
30 (6 -%-35 7R ,!3"

N a0 . R e

bo w-¥-55 f?* #’?
bo 31-1-36 PR +¥¢
o M 726 —  Mibrihicored fron doliddaye.
bo 1.8~ 7 -sb 1&3‘?

bo 2.%5-7 36 45 9

(] —¢-27 £59

1§- 7 3] 9

4 el o 7 =

2b- ¥-37 i

- p-37
€~ 9-37
[~ - 38
[-¢-37
b~ro -3§
19- ¥-19
White Bear 6o  h9-¥3¢
White Bear bo Ay-%-3f ¢ ]
bo Aj-F3f fa 9§
60 A9-9-31 9% ¢
60 12-839 Q% ¢ _
—  21-¢-3 b — MW{»«LW
Toras Qa7 236

J433

White Cap
Oak Rvr.

Cecelis ksamee 16 het Mh /4—4-4(.”
Virginia Hall 16
Muriel Smith 16

Alice Bonnar 16

Qak Rivex
Peguls

o] 153
0464
0456
0466
0473
0481
0482
0483

nelaon House
Margaret Moar 16 Nelson Hae.
Christine Moar 13 Nelson House

Crogs Lake bo
0ak RvT. bo

Irene Hosa 11
Mable Hall 12
Priscilla Sammy 14 White Bear | bo
Stella Spence 13 Peguis ko
Esther Thomas 14 Nelson Haa. "
0484 Clara Thomas 16
0496

0498

Nelson Has. 50

“t]
ToTAL number of days in Quarter

o

o
AGGREGATE number of days pupils in
? residence during Quarter

Mary Eagle 18 . Pipes tone : =

lprma Eastman 14 Pipeatone bo

0499 Betty Hall 18 0sk RVT. 60

0605 pipes tone 6o
0506
0607
0518
06153
0614

0616

Rosaie Chaske 12
Thelma Sammy 9

i - AVERAGE attendance of pupils

during quarter

Rosie Bellanger 13 Crooked Lake

Rerna Bellanger 12 Croolked Lis-

AMOUNT of per capita grant due
for Quarter

T S N T I I =T R T R I R T R T R R Y R I R R R

Matilda Bonunar i B Nelson Hse..

Fanny Harte 13

TOTALE

=

lelEon Hsae.
; 28 b ¢ | /307.
/ NOTE—Additions to be correctly made and entered at the foot of column,

fIndian Affairs. (RG 10, Volume 6256, File 576-2, part 1)

PULLIC ARCHIVES ARCHIVES PUBLICLES

CAADA

Livrany and Archivos Cangda  BLhybdque ol Archoves Canada
wiww.cabecionscanada ge.ca



) INDIAN RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL QUARTERLY RETURN
LoManliohes
REPORT of the_.... Indian Reaidential .. . . ........School at Brandon. Manlfoba. ... Reserve for Quarter ended ™% _

—— il A ) ——— — ————— =t FE L I——E S RS R e — e

i ATTENDANCE

; DATR OF Total
Total MARKS AS TO PROGRESS, BTC., REASON FOR ABSENCE
NAMES OF PUPILS A 1L } 3 RNTRANCE TO  mumber of  5uember of s X

SCHOOL “m—' .“ DATE OF ABSEMCE, WHETHER AUTHORIZED OR NOT
(114
a E H i 1 0% ﬂm“ ':Iu- rn-r.lm

| 28 33 937 3 % L“S'Z
Nelson Hae. ' 1 OM Sel. bo 2A-E73p ,‘?i 7

St. Peters 1 bo 2g-r0-3 JA ¢
St Petera bo 25-r0-39 P*% 9
Nelson Hee. bo /-§-%0 9K ¢
Peguis - bo 3(-f-90 P @
Peguis bo *-~§ —4o /01 ?
Seantabury 1 ~ lb-§ - 40 y A lF
Peguis bo 3/-8-%0 GR 7
Oak River bo (€&~ /f-&0 ? y ! ?

Cecella Spence

Margaret Sinolair

Doreen Sineclair 10
Genevieve Moody 11l

Ruth Ratt 14
Fanny FPewean 14

Madeline Griadale 10
Roele Spence 9

Cprdelia Blacksmi th 12
Eva Spence 14

L

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1 Nelson HBe. — 4~ F -/

1 White Bear : bo 27 -®=20L 0% &

1 White Bear bo 27 -%-&/ /&'A 7

1 White Bear bo ,1‘7*%'#—‘;9;{ ?
. Freide Bigstone 16 1 White Bear — A7 - &~ 4!

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

' |

1

1

4

Lorreine St. Ready 11
Phyllie St. Ready 9 IR
Esther Metasapo 10
Winnifred Goforth Peepeekecnis _ /b -9 4l 30

Oak Rivex bo €-p-«l JX%

Crooked Leke | 60 {27-E-GA 4

Peepeekeceis 16 27-9-4% f v

Peguis VT 2-¢3 9%

White Bear 1 bo 3 -7-4% 7%

Crooked Lake 1 bo 30 ~7 4% fﬂ TOTAL number of days in Quarter
Peguis T o 4R A o
Buaa Jaks - 13-3:48 41 e, e o v
Swan Lake bo 26-3-&s

Es ther Runearth
Mildred Belanger
Elsie Anderson
Rose Qoahrane

Margaret Favil
Norme Gaddlie
Mary Smith
064 Georgesaleen Tanner
06656 Emma Tanner

AVERAGE attendance of pupils

Fiaher Rvr. s 27 - J =S ? ﬁ' during quarter
Fisher Rvr. { 7/ \C bo X7 =2=42 ?ﬂ
AMOUNT of per capita grant due
Oak Rivexr : ‘ b0 16 — & —4Z 4 A for Quarter
0669 Any Blacksmith 10 Oak River 1 bo g- o 43 P A ﬂ

TOTALS 56 TOTALS 3 z wgg 114 B8 B 1 35 TOTALS _5:9'1"”
/ NOTE—Additions to be correctly made and entered at the foot of column. yE 37

0666 Mary Williama
0667 Gladye Wikliams
0668 Clara Blaoksmith
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INDIAN RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL QUARTERLY RETURN

T 0 10T TS Agency |
REPORT of the.... Indian.Resldential ...« niSchool at Brand ofie. MAanL EoDR e OB issssmm i s st isiniissiso
s i, s i, (o O ISR ._;@_m.ﬂ ii e o
mow | paowms e v om MR L e e e gl 4 oSl
56 ;is'rs 31143353 ‘;‘}’%- ﬁ'ﬁ
0570 Agnes Thomas 12, 1 Nelson Hea. 1 Om Sl bo 80-%- 3 ”?{ ¢
0671 Viola Thompson 9 1  Carry Kettle 1 —|2-p-%3 g% ¥
0572 Phyliis Thompson 8 1 Carry Kettle 1 PR it Bl 3 5 /8
0573 Eva Peters 13 1 Long Plaine bo 10-9-¢3 §& 7
0676 Josephine Thedesus 11 1 | Pisher Rvr. 1 bo 16-p-«3 fA 7
0676 Msble Coohrane 16 1 Pisher Rvr. bo 0-p-43 2% 9
0677 Violet Mallett 11 1 Fisher Rvr. 1 bo (0@ -4 3 }pq ?
0678 Verna Shepherd 9 1 White Bear 1 W SO 4% Fi /8
0679 Klesie “akakewsy 16 1 \White Bear bo #-to~4s 24 9
0688 Dorothy MoKay 11 1 Fisher Rvr. 1 il ¥ ? — 4 & f £ /"
0683 = Margaret Crate 16 1  Fisher Rvr. 1 M [~ 9- ¢4 é} &
0684 Irene Orate 11 1 Fisher Rvr. 1 ﬁa I~f-4%¢ FA& 9
06856 Annie Mallett 10 1  Fisher Rvr 1 bo /-p-44 J'R 7]
0686 Gertie Mallett 16 1 Fisher Rvr, Pl | orf Ui ff /8
0587 Margaret Hudsonlb 16 1 Fisher Rvx. 10 b /-9 ~44 FR /€
05688 Lorna Kirkness 16 1 Fisher Rvr. 10 /b f“f - 4% g /¥
0669 = Marion Bear 17 1 Oschapowage 10 {6 (~p-4& gt/ &
0690 Christine Moose 8 1 Nelson Hse.l T Al-fo 4% A /¥
06591 Louise Spence 10 1 HNeleon Hse.l — H-rto-4& R /8
0598 Klma Thickfoot 16 1 Fisher RvVE 1 bo K-l -~4¢f 7 £17
0693 vViolet Thickfoot 11 1 Fisher Rvz. 1 bo 4-11-4¢ 2% 7
0694 Hilda Thickfoot 10 1 Pisher Rvr. 1 bo g4-tt -4« PR F
0696 Florence Joyes 16 1 White Bear 1 bo /p-2-%5 PR 7
0696 Imene Kakakeway 14 1 White Bear 1 bo ,.;p_:,: - 5 F Z ?
0697 Lena Crowe 16 1l Crooked Lake 1 é, - ?, 7 ~4o )a 2 ;;J
mnria Stevenson 18 1 Pasgqua fé LY -G~ 4y Jé /8
/ 0899 Marion Murdook 16 1 Weher Rvr. 1 bo 1 -@-45 30 7
/ 0600 , Mary Bowers 16 1 Fisher Rvr 1 1

TOTALS

84

TOTALS. 4 |7 1012 1213 8 9 | 9

NOTE—Additions to be correctly made and entered at the foot of column.

4o I-f-45 30 [
35?0 TOTALS % %’l’i
7o

-
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REMARKS AS TO PROOGRESS, ETC., REASON FOR ABSENCE
DATE OF ABSENCE, WHETHER AUTHORIZED OR NOT

W,budbjoéw M/'?'—-Jﬂ"f‘

ToTAL number of days in Quarter

AGGREGATE number of days pupils in
residence during Quarter

AVERAGE attendance of pupils
during quarter

M;_&M&u £ 0237

W Wﬁw
; A FIETE Tt
T MO .bl! per capita grant ditic

for Quarter $




NOTES ON THE PREPARATION
OF THIS RETURN

1. Fill in all the columns of this Return, giving full particulars in the case of each pupil, as
called for under the various headings thereof.

‘ ﬂ.f The columns of the Return should be correetly sdlded and the totals placed at the foot
thereof.

3. When, owing to the number of pupils, all the names cannot be included on one sheet of
the Return, use another sheet, paging it No. 2, and carry forward all totals, placing them in the
proper columns,

4. The Returns must embrace only the q]'un.rt.lﬂ:ri:,.r periods ending 31st March, 30th June,
30th September and 318t December, respectively, and should be prepared and forwarded imme-
diately thereafter.

5. No Quarterly Grant will be paid until Returns have been received by the Department.

6. The tolal number of days in quarier means every day in the quarter, including Saturdays,
Sundays and holidays.

7. The aggregate number of days pupils in residence during quarter means the total number
of days in residence of all pupils entered on the Return and is ascertained by adding the column
under the heading “Total number of days pupils in residence during quarter’.

B. The average altendance of pupils during quarler is ascertained by dividing the ' Aggregate
number of days pupils in residence during quarter” by the “Total number of days in quarter’.

9, The amount per capila grant due for quarter is ascertained by multiplying the “Average
attendance of pupils during quarter” by the amount of the quarterly per capita grant. In no
case, however, will payment be made for any average attendance in excess of the number of
pupils for which grant is allowed.

SPECIAL NOTE

A new number must be given fo each pupil upon entrante to the school. On this Return
the names of the boys and the girls must be arranged consecutively aeccording to numbers.

A

INDIAN RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL
QUARTERLY RETURN

1 Hereey Centiry that the within Return is a true and faithful statement of the attendance
and tuition at et hiool for the Quarter
i | e

Principal...............

Dy | R

I have carefully examined the within Return and hereby certify that it is correctly made
out in aceordance with the instructions of the Department.,

g7 oy
Dated at

this.......

NOTE

Principale will please be guided by the instructions printed on the last page.

Form No. I, A. 403
Reqn, No. 2147

Indian Affairs. (RG 10, Volume 6256, File 576-2, part 1)

ARCHIVES PUBLIGLSS 4 V £ /{)
/D 00
G [~

PULLIC ARCKIVES

Liarary and Aschivis Canada ¢ Bbhoihbyue of Archives Canada

wiwar.coliactonscanada ge.ca

CAJADA |




L

REPORT of the.... Indian Resideantisl

CLASH OR STUDY

oT | ol REMARKS AS TO PROORESS, ETC., REASON FOR ABSENCE
BAND OR |

REQISTER MRS OF PUPILS a8 SR e 165 gk T b ! 3

NUMBER o " RESERVE

e e Ll G S
7 101212 13 8 9 9 : P
_ L 6o [~ 945755
/0501 Margaret irkness 6 . fFisher HVr. 1

DATE OF ABSENCE, WHETHER AUTHORIZIED OR NOT

alsy Bleocksmi tl C Oak River / 35 3 8 ST TTL fRom FiLed //'
IJ i. } L e L}..L- |..i. l-n "'
Fofmidry No-~ OL§y

it in N 1] ‘/’A"Iﬂ
T /f"f"‘("f [ 7 H4F 0171
v 0604 Joyce Whitehawk " Cote % 25,?,45— 3 ;
’ Florence Beardy : Cross Lake
=008/ | —
Evelyn Bear : Jgchapovace . y

0 1) il = R LAY 4
/ 0603 Harriet Fiddler 18 Cote . 7-9

TotaAL number of days in Quarter.

AGOREGATE number of days pupils n
residence during Quarter

AVERAGE attendance of pupils
during quarter :

AMOUNT of per capita grant due
for Quarter

0 il
voraLs 90 rotas | 5 7 10121813 9 9 12 5630 s 74¥E 9

NOTE—Additions to be correctly made and entered at the foot of column. ,7 5 le
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INDIAN RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL QUARTERLY RETURN

REPORT ofthc.#.....,,,Brmﬂnn...lnﬂ.m..ﬂuununl o School at. Brandon.. ManikoRaa. .. : i Reserve for Quarter ended.... ‘-8‘7("&"’1‘“

o i i e e S—— e — S ——y = - S - s e 5 = - B T — = . i Lo ¥ E samiow - P i . et e

ATTENDANCE

REMARES AS TO PROGRESS, ETC., REASON FOR ABSENCE
DATE OF ABSENCE, WHETHER AUTHORIZED OR NOT

466 Barney Smith . . Peguis 1 | — 30-/~-36 76 A - Mwézm/%é: Lsleslagr

485 Soloman Hall oak River 1 so 1y-8-3] g5 4 MMM Lo 143/
489 Willis Royal White Cap 1 $028-%"371 QA f°

493 Jemee Saunderson Peguis . o tb-%-37 }3 G 4

496 F xenneth Smith | Peguis L |40 g -¥ 2 5% &1 | /O QM./\G’M;#,,&J

497 Sam Hart | | Nelson Hee. -1 — [~ 7-38 ba  —  ITetrelindfE ol Ay
498 William Hunter Nelson Hee. _ bo 2%0-7-3% GA 7 |

499 Laurence Saunderson Peguis po %0-7 -3% /49 Y f

518 Russel Smith . Peguis — h3-h-37 74
520 Edward Gordon Indian Spgs. bo hf-% -39

581 Paul Chaske Pipestone ko ’&f'ﬁ":’? f A
522  Kenneth Sammy White Bear — 1.9-F3¢ JA

"
)

§28  Kddie Erince Peguis bo 2(-%¥-371 9A

29  Freddie Prince Peguis — 3 ¥ -39 f.ﬂ

538 Ceoil Thompson Carry Kettle ; bo A-~%-40 9%

533  llelson Thompson garry Xettle bo ‘.L-—? 1% ? t

538  Reginald Doota Pipestone . ‘ﬂ d-(0~ 40 f A
Lloyd Peters Long FPlainse bo 4 ~1 0~ %0 g A
Walter Cochrane peguis bo 29-9 -4/ P4
thomss Cochrane Peguis bo Af- - &l fﬁ
Peroy Coohrane Peguis bo 1?*3"’ ! ?1
ekt N N L S fﬂ AGGREGATE number of days pupils in
Cherles Moodie Nelson HEe. bo 2i-%-&l fﬁ_ ? residence during Quarter

0 ~F 42
6 ;f X fﬂ f AVERAGE attendance of pupils
ko 1? ol A S ,% ? during quarter

o (-p4«% pr 7

AMOUNT of per capita grant due
e 7, A ? -l j % | f X for Quarter
564 = Herbert Spence Peguis 1 — Ap 4k gA g

A n TOY LE 4
/ sy 28 20 TOTALS [ e 111 121824 141010 13 £54 fas #“FIH ]

NOTE—Additions to be correctly made and entered at the foot of column, ;?fj‘t

— Dy - s
~ N O N o hq"“ﬁ ““'-{3""\-.@

TOTAL number of days in Quarter

=D

William WoKknny Svwan Lake

Arthur MoKinney Swan Lake

Robexrt Ratt Peguis
663 Milford Spence Peguis
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INDIAN RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL QUARTERLY RETURN

Reserve for Quarter mdgd\&%@"/*’ 35 1949

REPORT of the........ B348n Reaidential i

. - e e e bl e A L A, e e A T2

ATTENDANCE

580

862
5B3
584
6856
686
587
588
690
591
692
593
694
696
_B96
697

MNAMES OF PUPILS

Robert Belanger

Joseph Tanner

Glarence Blacksmi th

Helson Linklater
Richard Hall
Marshal Taylor
Thomas Stevenson

Wallace Meechas
Ar thuxr Meechas
Bdward Meechas
Gilbert Meechas

George Thomes

Clarence Thomas
Wealey Rundle
Ernest Gordon
Leonard Gordon
Clifford Shepherd
David Litthechief
Fransis lahbexie
George Pewean
Bruce Gaddle
Amalek Henderson
Adam Bird
Byrle Gopher
Clarence Taypotat

Charles Stevenson

Sam Baar

Walter Stonechild

TOTALS

Library and Archives Cannda / Bbicihégue ot Archives Cenada

e telltclianscanadd gi.ea

AGE

10

9
13
10
12

10

14
13
1l
8

10
11

10
10
11
13
13
14
14
17
17
16
14
14
14
14
16

| PpOoY

26

b6

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

OIRL

90
-

90

Ochapowace
Swan Lake
OQak River

Nelson Hse

. Griswold 1

Griswold
Crooked Leke
Long Plaine
Long Plaius
Long Plains
Long Plna. 1

Peaguis 1
Peguis

Fisher Rvr.
Swan Lake
Swan Laks
fihite Bear
White Bear
White Bear
White Bear
Crooked Lake
Mantreal Lke
Montreal Lke.
Round Lake
Round ILake
Round Lake
OQahapowace

Peepeekesgis

TOTALS

Indian Affairs.

11 1218 2414 101013

1

J

1

PULLIC ARCHIVES

(RG 10, Volume 6

)

101616 25 2814 131016
NOTE—Additiens to be correctly made and entered at the foot of column,

l'l r"
256,
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bo

—

30-8 -435 OA

b S =Yt
4-9-43 ¢ &
)-9 %3 PR
(6-§ 43 Q4%
[0-7-%42 §A
(0-§-43 P %
(0-9-%3 57 &
10-9-¢¥% 7 A
(0-9-¢>. 9%
0-F %2 fﬂ

- $ 43 pR

oo I~ f~#5 QA
bo 4-10-43 QA
6ol |- f4¢] ¢ R

bo
bo

50

-

[-F4% JA
[=§ =44 7%
/~f 4% £
(b-(-¢s b%
fo-( ~4> &%
[~545 bR
[-0-45 §A
(-5~ 6%
[~ &5

TOTALS

4

W d
10 25845 (36))
55 b0

—

/&

Y

st sdfom Tl lotlo
b W%‘» /AJ

REMARKS AS TO PROORENS, BTC., REASON FOR ABSENCE
DATE OF ABRSENCE, WHETHER AUTHORIZED OR NOT

’&'0‘:‘51. number of days in Quartu h !

ﬂmflura w! A
hpadiipun e !:W

AMOUNT of per capita grant due
for Quarter $

for




NOTES ON THE PREPARATION
OF THIS RETURN

1, Fill in all the columns of this Return, giving full particulars in the case of each pupil, as
called for under the various headings thereof.

/ 2.{ The columns of the Return should be correctly added and the totals placed at the foot
thereol.

3. When, owing to the number of pupils, all the names cannot be included on one sheet of
the Return, use another sheet, paging it No. 2, and earry forward all totals, placing them in the
proper columns,

4. The Returns must embrace only the quarterly periods ending 31st March, 30th June,
30th September and 318t December, respectively, and should be prepared and forwarded imme-
diately thereafter.

5. No Quarterly Grant will be paid until Returns have been received by the Department.

. The tolal number of days in quarter means every day in the quarter, including Saturdays,
Sundays and holidays.

7. The aggregate number of days pupils in residence during quarier means the total number
of days in residence of all pupils entered on the Return and is ascertained by adding the column
under the heading “Total number of days pupils in residence during quarter’’.

8. The average altendance of pupils during quarter is ascertained by dividing the “Aggregate
number of days pupils in residence during quarter” by the “Total number of days in quarter''.

9. The amount per capita grant due for quarler is ascertained by multiplying the “Average
attendance of pupils during quarter” by the amount of the quu.rter]}' per capita grant. In no
case, however, will payment be made for any average attendance in excess of the number of
pupils for which grant is allowed.

SPECIAL NOTE

A new number must be given to each pupil upon entrance to the school. On this Return
the names of the boys and the girls must be arranged consecutively according to numbers.

P 4 CANADA

a

_ v
=" INDIAN RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL

QUARTERLY RETURN

1 Herroy Cerriry that the within Return is a true and faithful statement of the attendance

and tuition at theM&W dr2 mAtatd.. School for the Quarter

unﬁd&aﬁa,:ﬁ-m J ﬂlﬂa&( .-j#

viniva Lo, QLB Sloafofo......
nam.m .;ﬂ AR L

[ have carefully examined the within Return and hereby certify that it is correctly made
out in accordanee with the instructions of the Department.

NOTE

Prineipals will please be guided by the instructions printed on the last page.

Foam No, I, A. 403
Reqo. No. 2147
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| INDIAN RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL QUARTERLY RETURN
............................ OB )] S e |

REPORT of the... lndian Residential. . ... ... School at..Br.nnﬂ..m....-M.um.t.nh.n.,. Lk SRR e et s i i Resttve for. Quetted Enad.. ... . _

T ST S P — — A p—r
R — T i gl

S ———mmr SRR o . .

|

CLASS OR STUDY | i I?Jﬁwmu
n L L - }3 | | '8
vivge v 1L BEE ) BHELS | Suring
66 90 | 101616 262814 1210 16 swbo W
Kenneth St. Ready 8.3 White Bear 1 - - A5 keSS

. 1 ; L 2 G
Stanley BsewtPloud 14 1 | Nelson Hee. % 2 , Af-¥-49 32

Total REMARIKS AS TO PROGRESS, ETC., REASON FOR ARSENCE
! B ENTRAMCE TO = number of :

DATE OF ARSENCE, WHETHER AUTHORIZED OR NOT
z SCHOOL (S8 P n

ToTtaL number of days in Quarter f ﬂ

AGGREGATE number of days pupils in
residence during Q"-‘“”"A—&-zi-
EXRW
AVERAGE attendance of pupils
during quarter —;‘pr-"f'
132+ 87

AMOUNT of 11:r,capita grant due

for Quarter s

/32.8 ) x 4250 > 3G /{,
b o 58 90 TOTAS | 1116 16 252814 131016 500 rorws  pSEE (SI% 135D AP Hff e

NOTE—Additions to be correctly made and entered at the foot of column. 1224 !Kéf-} 2 5
S efus” &L
o
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